Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM

HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz

1x8G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM

HI-LEVEL

CL32 Ram (Bellek)

HI-LEVEL

Uriin

HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-S0PC19200D4/4G

HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16 GB) DDR5 7000MHz

(PVX532G70C32K)

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-SOPC28800D4/8G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

9,78

10,23

11,39

13,51

13,80

15,53

21,27

21,56

24,15

157,55

21,27

23,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32 KINGSTON
1x32G

32GB DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7200MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G70C32K)

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

5+

10+

5+

5+

31,05

33,64

34,50

37,95

40,25

40,25

56,35

67,85

93,15

141,16

146,34

159,27

178,25

198,95

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usD



Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18 Patriot 0 17,82 USD
Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G360C8)



